
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MOTIHARI 

RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS X   

YEAR  
NO OF 
STUDENT 

APPEAR 

NO OF STUDENT 

PASS 
% AGE PI 

2006 37 36 97.29% 65.47% 

2007 40 37 92.5% 66.15% 

2008 41 41 100% 62.85% 

2009 31 31 100% 67.59% 

2010 38 35 92.1% 69.78% 

2011 38 38 100% 71.68% 

2012 52 52 100% 74.28% 

2013 43  43 100% 70.64% 

2014 44 44 100% 72.54% 

2015 

 

2016 

45 

 

  

44 

 

  

97.78% 

 

  

69.94% 

 

  

 


