## KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA MOTIHARI

## **RESULT ANALYSIS CLASS X**

YEAR	NO OF STUDENT APPEAR	NO OF STUDENT PASS	% AGE	PI
2006	37	36	97.29%	65.47%
2007	40	37	92.5%	66.15%
2008	41	41	100%	62.85%
2009	31	31	100%	67.59%
2010	38	35	92.1%	69.78%
2011	38	38	100%	71.68%
2012	52	52	100%	74.28%
2013	43	43	100%	70.64%
2014	44	44	100%	72.54%
2015	45	44	97.78%	69.94%
2016				